
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Gross

Men's Par 4 3 5 4 4 5 4 4 3 4 4 4 5 3 5 3 4 4 72

Men's Hcp 7 9 15 3 1 11 5 13 17 6 10 12 4 8 14 18 2 16

Points

 Wolf, Landon 4 3 6 4 4 6 4 4 3 4 4 4 5 4 6 4 5 5 79 4 75

Stableford Points  0 0 -1 2 2 -1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 -1 -1 -1 0 -1

 Relic, John 5 4 7 5 5 6 4 6 4 4 5 7 4 3 6 4 5 4 88 9 79

Stableford Points  0 0 -3 0 0 -1 2 -3 -1 2 -1 -3 5 2 -1 -1 0 0

 Higgins, Shawn 4 5 6 4 9 8 5 3 4 5 4 5 6 3 5 3 5 3 87 6 81

Stableford Points  0 -3 -1 2 -3 -3 0 2 -1 0 0 -1 0 0 0 0 0 2

 Rollo, Randy 4 5 5 6 5 5 5 4 3 5 5 5 8 3 5 3 5 3 84 6 78

Stableford Points  0 -3 0 -1 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1 -1 -3 0 0 0 0 2

 Johnson, Josh 4 4 7 6 6 5 5 3 3 3 6 6 8 4 5 4 5 4 88 7 81

Stableford Points  2 -1 -3 -1 -1 0 0 2 0 5 -3 -3 -3 -1 0 -1 0 0

 Gottemukkala, Chakri 6 5 5 5 6 5 4 4 3 5 6 5 6 5 6 5 6 3 90 9 81

Stableford Points  -1 -1 0 0 -1 0 2 0 0 0 -3 -1 0 -1 -1 -3 -1 2

 Nunez, Sean 4 4 4 4 7 5 6 4 3 4 7 3 5 4 5 4 5 7 85 3 82

Stableford Points  0 -1 2 2 -3 0 -3 0 0 0 -3 2 0 -1 0 -1 0 -3

 Kendrick, Brad 4 4 6 7 5 7 4 5 4 5 5 5 5 4 7 5 5 4 91 9 82

Stableford Points  2 0 -1 -3 0 -3 2 -1 -1 0 -1 -1 2 0 -3 -3 0 0

 Bevil, Brad 5 4 5 4 6 5 4 6 4 4 6 5 8 4 5 3 5 5 88 5 83

Stableford Points  -1 -1 0 2 -1 0 2 -3 -1 0 -3 -1 -3 -1 0 0 0 -1

 Whitley, Michael 5 3 5 7 5 7 4 5 3 6 4 4 5 5 5 4 4 4 85 2 83

Stableford Points  -1 0 0 -3 0 -3 0 -1 0 -3 0 0 0 -3 0 -1 2 0

 Bland, Clayton 5 5 6 5 6 4 5 6 3 8 6 4 5 4 7 4 5 4 92 8 84

Stableford Points  0 -3 -1 0 -1 2 0 -3 0 -3 -3 0 2 0 -3 -1 0 0

 Daeschner, Troy 6 4 6 5 5 7 5 5 3 7 7 6 6 5 6 4 5 6 98 8 90

Stableford Points  -1 -1 -1 0 0 -3 0 -1 0 -3 -3 -3 0 -1 -1 -1 0 -3

 Wilkinson, Phil 6 5 4 3 6 4 9 7 4 6 7

Stableford Points  -1 0 0 0 -3 0 -3 -1 -1 -1 -3

2nd FLIGHT

Petitt, Jim 5 5 5 5 5 4 6 4 3 5 5 7 6 4 5 4 4 4 86 11 75

Stableford Points  0 -1 0 0 0 5 -1 0 0 0 0 -3 0 0 0 -1 2 0

Davis, Doug 5 3 5 5 7 5 6 5 4 4 6 3 5 5 6 4 5 6 89 12 77

Stableford Points  0 2 0 0 -3 2 -1 -1 -1 2 -1 5 2 -1 -1 -1 0 -3

Barnes, Steve 5 4 5 5 6 5 4 3 3 5 5 7 6 3 8 5 9 6 94 13 81

Stableford Points  0 0 0 0 -1 2 2 5 0 0 0 -3 0 2 -3 -3 -3 -3

Elkins, JD 3 4 5 4 6 6 7 9 3 5 5 9 6 4 5 5 4 7 97 11 86

Stableford Points  5 0 0 2 -1 0 -3 -3 0 0 0 -3 0 0 0 -3 2 -3

Simpson, Eric 5 4 6 6 6 8 6 6 4 3 9 5 7 4 6 3 6 4 98 13 85

Net
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Stableford Points  0 0 -1 -1 -1 -3 -1 -1 -1 5 -3 0 -1 0 -1 0 -1 0

Lowe, Kevin 5 4 5 5 7 5 4 5 3 5 6 4 8 4 6 6 5 5 92 10 82

Stableford Points  0 0 0 0 -3 0 2 -1 0 0 -1 0 -3 0 -1 -3 0 -1

Preece, Scott 5 5 6 5 6 7 6 5 3 4 5 6 9 4 5 5 6 4 96 13 83

Stableford Points  0 -1 -1 0 -1 -1 -1 0 0 2 0 -1 -3 0 0 -3 -1 0

Garza, Kory 5 4 6 6 6 6 5 6 3 6 7 5 5 4 6 5 8 4 97 13 84

Stableford Points  0 0 -1 -1 -1 0 0 -1 0 -1 -3 0 2 0 -1 -3 -3 0

McCoury, Boman 5 4 9 5 9 6 7 6 3 7 5 5 5 3 6 8 4 4 101 10 91

Stableford Points  0 0 -3 0 -3 -1 -3 -3 0 -3 0 -1 2 2 -1 -3 2 0

Rosenthal, Patrick 8 5 5 4 5 8 9 7 3 5 6 5 7 7 5 3 5 4 101 13 88

Stableford Points  -3 -1 0 2 0 -3 -3 -3 0 0 -1 0 -1 -3 0 0 0 0

Cole, Paul 5 4 6 8 7 6 5 6 4 6 6 5 6 6 4 4 4 6 98 11 87

Stableford Points  0 0 -1 -3 -3 0 0 -3 -1 -1 -1 -1 0 -3 2 -1 2 -3

Nardecchia, David 5 3 6 5 5 8 6 9 3 6 5 7 6 5 6 5 6 6 102 13 89

Stableford Points  0 2 -1 0 0 -3 -1 -3 0 -1 0 -3 0 -1 -1 -3 -1 -3

Kartzke, Adam 5 4 7 8 6 6 7 4 5 4 5 7 7 7 6 4 6 4 102 12 90

Stableford Points  0 0 -3 -3 -1 0 -3 0 -3 2 0 -3 -1 -3 -1 -1 -1 0

3rd FLIGHT

Fitzpatrick, Mike 4 3 7 5 5 5 5 4 3 6 5 4 7 5 7 4 5 4 88 15 73

Stableford Points  2 2 -1 0 0 2 0 2 0 -1 0 2 -1 -1 -1 -1 0 0

Thomas, Bill 5 5 6 4 7 6 5 3 3 5 5 5 6 3 5 4 7 5 89 14 75

Stableford Points  0 -1 -1 2 -3 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 -1 -3 -1

Villegas, Phillip 4 4 6 4 5 6 6 5 4 4 4 4 7 4 9 4 6 5 91 15 76

Stableford Points  2 0 0 2 0 0 -1 0 -1 2 2 2 -1 0 -3 -1 -1 -1

Abrams, Jim 4 4 5 5 5 6 6 5 4 6 5 6 5 4 7 4 7 4 92 15 77

Stableford Points  2 0 2 0 0 0 -1 0 -1 -1 0 -1 2 0 -1 -1 -3 0

Johnson, Doug 6 3 7 5 8 9 4 7 3 5 4 5 8 5 7 4 5 4 99 17 82

Stableford Points  -1 2 -1 0 -3 -3 2 -3 2 0 2 0 -3 -1 -1 -1 0 2

Alderman, Tod 5 4 7 6 6 5 6 5 4 8 7 8 7 4 5 4 5 4 100 16 84

Stableford Points  0 0 -1 -1 -1 2 -1 0 -1 -3 -3 -3 -1 0 2 -1 0 2

Vayo, John 5 5 6 6 6 9 5 6 3 5 6 5 9 4 6 3 9 4 102 17 85

Stableford Points  0 -1 0 -1 -1 -3 0 -1 2 0 -1 0 -3 0 0 0 -3 2

Franklin, Nicholas 5 4 5 8 7 6 7 4 4 5 5 7 7 4 6 2 6 4 96 14 82

Stableford Points  0 0 0 -3 -3 0 -3 2 -1 0 0 -3 -1 0 0 2 -1 0

Brandt, David 4 5 5 5 5 7 4 6 3 7 6 6 6 4 7 4 7 6 97 14 83

Stableford Points  2 -1 0 0 0 -1 2 -1 0 -3 -1 -1 0 0 -1 -1 -3 -3

McDaniel, Adam 7 4 5 7 8 5 6 5 5 4 9 4 9 4 5 4 8 6 105 17 88

Stableford Points  -3 0 2 -3 -3 2 -1 0 -1 2 -3 2 -3 0 2 -1 -3 -1

Brink, Ian 4 4 5 5 5 9 4 6 4 6 5 7 5 5 9 5 9 5 102 15 87

Stableford Points  2 0 2 0 0 -3 2 -1 -1 -1 0 -3 2 -1 -3 -3 -3 -1

Wacker, Karl 6 5 6 6 5 6 9 7 4 5 4 9 5 4 9 3 6 5 104 15 89

Stableford Points  -1 -1 0 -1 0 0 -3 -3 -1 0 2 -3 2 0 -3 0 -1 -1

DeGrazia, Greg 9 4 5 5 8 9 5 6 3 6 5 6 5 5 5 4 6 6 102 14 88
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Stableford Points  -3 0 0 0 -3 -3 0 -1 0 -1 0 -1 2 -1 2 -1 -1 -3

McKean, Bill 6 5 6 7 5 6 6 6 4 5 5 7 8 3 6 4 5 5 99 14 85

Stableford Points  -1 -1 -1 -3 0 0 -1 -1 -1 0 0 -3 -3 2 0 -1 0 -1

4th FLIGHT

Ancira, David 5 4 5 7 5 6 8 6 4 9 4 9 6 3 8 5 7 4 105 36 69

Stableford Points  2 2 5 -1 2 2 -3 0 2 -3 5 -3 2 5 -1 0 -1 5

Ware, Joel 8 6 6 5 7 7 6 5 4 6 5 4 7 6 6 6 6 3 103 36 67

Stableford Points  -3 -1 2 2 -1 0 0 2 2 0 2 5 0 -1 2 -1 0 8

Carrillo, Dominique 6 4 8 5 7 8 5 9 4 6 7 7 5 5 7 3 3 6 105 28 77

Stableford Points  0 2 -3 2 -1 -3 2 -3 0 0 -1 -3 5 0 -1 2 8 -1

Newsom, Brian 5 3 7 6 7 7 5 4 3 5 4 4 6 5 6 5 7 4 93 20 73

Stableford Points  0 2 -1 -1 -1 -1 0 2 2 0 2 2 0 -1 0 -1 -1 2

Cavers, Brian 5 4 4 8 5 5 4 4 3 7 5 7 7 4 7 4 8 4 95 19 76

Stableford Points  0 0 5 -3 2 2 2 2 2 -3 0 -3 -1 0 -1 0 -3 2

Garcia, Pete 5 5 6 7 5 6 9 4 4 6 3 5 6 5 6 3 6 6 97 20 77

Stableford Points  0 -1 0 -3 2 0 -3 2 0 -1 5 0 0 -1 0 2 0 -1

Ness, Barak 5 4 5 5 6 6 4 7 3 5 5 6 6 4 4 7 6 7 95 18 77

Stableford Points  0 0 2 0 -1 0 2 -3 2 0 0 -1 0 0 5 -3 -1 -3

Comrie, John 6 4 6 4 6 7 6 4 4 6 6 6 6 5 5 4 5 4 94 17 77

Stableford Points  -1 0 0 2 -1 -1 -1 2 0 -1 -1 -1 0 -1 2 -1 0 2

McAllister, Blake 4 4 9 6 6 7 8 9 2 6 5 5 5 5 7 3 9 4 104 18 86

Stableford Points  2 0 -3 -1 -1 -1 -3 -3 5 -1 0 0 2 -1 -1 2 -3 2

Shaff, Wade 9 6 7 5 6 5 5 6 4 6 5 4 7 2 5 5 8 7 102 20 82

Stableford Points  -3 -3 -1 0 0 2 0 -1 0 -1 0 2 -1 5 2 -1 -3 -3

Cervantes, John 5 4 8 6 6 6 6 9 4 4 4 5 7 4 6 5 5 7 101 20 81

Stableford Points  0 0 -3 -1 0 0 -1 -3 0 2 2 0 -1 0 0 -1 2 -3

Ryther, Mike 6 5 9 4 6 7 7 6 5 6 5 6 9 4 5 4 6 4 104 20 84

Stableford Points  -1 -1 -3 2 0 -1 -3 -1 -1 -1 0 -1 -3 0 2 0 0 2

Wilson, Charlie 5 5 7 5 6 7 5 9 3 8 5 8 6 5 5 5 5 6 105 17 88

Stableford Points  0 -1 -1 0 -1 -1 0 -3 2 -3 0 -3 0 -1 2 -3 0 -1

Student Guest

Lowe, Conner 4 4 6 6 4 6 5 4 3 5 6 4 6 4 5 3 5 4 84 18 66

Stableford Points  2 0 0 -1 2 0 0 2 2 0 -1 2 0 0 2 2 0 2
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Skins Only Deuces Only Skins & Deuces

 Barnes, Steve 5 4 5 5 6 5 4 3 3 5 5 7 6 3 8 5 9 6
 Bevil, Brad 5 4 5 4 6 5 4 6 4 4 6 5 8 4 5 3 5 5
 Bland, Clayton 5 5 6 5 6 4 5 6 3 8 6 4 5 4 7 4 5 4
 Cole, Paul 5 4 6 8 7 6 5 6 4 6 6 5 6 6 4 4 4 6
 Daeschner, Troy 6 4 6 5 5 7 5 5 3 7 7 6 6 5 6 4 5 6
 Davis, Doug 5 3 5 5 7 5 6 5 4 4 6 3 5 5 6 4 5 6
 Elkins, JD 3 4 5 4 6 6 7 9 3 5 5 9 6 4 5 5 4 7
 Garza, Kory 5 4 6 6 6 6 5 6 3 6 7 5 5 4 6 5 8 4
 Gottemukkala, Chakri 6 5 5 5 6 5 4 4 3 5 6 5 6 5 6 5 6 3
 Higgins, Shawn 4 5 6 4 9 8 5 3 4 5 4 5 6 3 5 3 5 3
 Johnson, Josh 4 4 7 6 6 5 5 3 3 3 6 6 8 4 5 4 5 4
 Kartzke, Adam 5 4 7 8 6 6 7 4 5 4 5 7 7 7 6 4 6 4
 Kendrick, Brad 4 4 6 7 5 7 4 5 4 5 5 5 5 4 7 5 5 4
 Lowe, Kevin 5 4 5 5 7 5 4 5 3 5 6 4 8 4 6 6 5 5
 McCoury, Boman 5 4 9 5 9 6 7 6 3 7 5 5 5 3 6 8 4 4
 Nardecchia, David 5 3 6 5 5 8 6 9 3 6 5 7 6 5 6 5 6 6
 Nunez, Sean 4 4 4 4 7 5 6 4 3 4 7 3 5 4 5 4 5 7
 Petitt, Jim 5 5 5 5 5 4 6 4 3 5 5 7 6 4 5 4 4 4
 Preece, Scott 5 5 6 5 6 7 6 5 3 4 5 6 9 4 5 5 6 4
 Relic, John 5 4 7 5 5 6 4 6 4 4 5 7 4 3 6 4 5 4
 Rollo, Randy 4 5 5 6 5 5 5 4 3 5 5 5 8 3 5 3 5 3
 Rosenthal, Patrick 8 5 5 4 5 8 9 7 3 5 6 5 7 7 5 3 5 4
 Simpson, Eric 5 4 6 6 6 8 6 6 4 3 9 5 7 4 6 3 6 4
 Whitley, Michael 5 3 5 7 5 7 4 5 3 6 4 4 5 5 5 4 4 4
 Wilkinson, Phil 6 5 4 3 6 4 9 7 4 6 7
 Wolf, Landon 4 3 6 4 4 6 4 4 3 4 4 4 5 4 6 4 5 5

Skins Only Deuces Only Skins & Deuces

 Abrams, Jim 4 4 5 5 5 6 6 5 4 6 5 6 5 4 7 4 7 4
 Alderman, Tod 5 4 7 6 6 5 6 5 4 8 7 8 7 4 5 4 5 4
 Ancira, David 5 4 5 7 5 6 8 6 4 9 4 9 6 3 8 5 7 4
 Brandt, David 4 5 5 5 5 7 4 6 3 7 6 6 6 4 7 4 7 6
 Brink, Ian 4 4 5 5 5 9 4 6 4 6 5 7 5 5 9 5 9 5
 Carrillo, Dominique 6 4 8 5 7 8 5 9 4 6 7 7 5 5 7 3 3 6
 Cavers, Brian 5 4 4 8 5 5 4 4 3 7 5 7 7 4 7 4 8 4
 Cervantes, John 5 4 8 6 6 6 6 9 4 4 4 5 7 4 6 5 5 7
 Comrie, John 6 4 6 4 6 7 6 4 4 6 6 6 6 5 5 4 5 4
 DeGrazia, Greg 9 4 5 5 8 9 5 6 3 6 5 6 5 5 5 4 6 6
 Fitzpatrick, Mike 4 3 7 5 5 5 5 4 3 6 5 4 7 5 7 4 5 4
 Franklin, Nicholas 5 4 5 8 7 6 7 4 4 5 5 7 7 4 6 2 6 4
 Garcia, Pete 5 5 6 7 5 6 9 4 4 6 3 5 6 5 6 3 6 6
 Johnson, Doug 6 3 7 5 8 9 4 7 3 5 4 5 8 5 7 4 5 4
 McAllister, Blake 4 4 9 6 6 7 8 9 2 6 5 5 5 5 7 3 9 4
 McDaniel, Adam 7 4 5 7 8 5 6 5 5 4 9 4 9 4 5 4 8 6

2nd Trash Flight

$57.00

$14.00
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$26.00

Amount

1st Trash Flight Amount

SKINS & DEUCES COMPETITION

$26.00

$26.00

$26.00

$57.00
$14.00



 McKean, Bill 6 5 6 7 5 6 6 6 4 5 5 7 8 3 6 4 5 5
 Ness, Barak 5 4 5 5 6 6 4 7 3 5 5 6 6 4 4 7 6 7
 Newsom, Brian 5 3 7 6 7 7 5 4 3 5 4 4 6 5 6 5 7 4
 Ryther, Mike 6 5 9 4 6 7 7 6 5 6 5 6 9 4 5 4 6 4
 Shaff, Wade 9 6 7 5 6 5 5 6 4 6 5 4 7 2 5 5 8 7
 Thomas, Bill 5 5 6 4 7 6 5 3 3 5 5 5 6 3 5 4 7 5
 Vayo, John 5 5 6 6 6 9 5 6 3 5 6 5 9 4 6 3 9 4
 Villegas, Phillip 4 4 6 4 5 6 6 5 4 4 4 4 7 4 9 4 6 5
 Wacker, Karl 6 5 6 6 5 6 9 7 4 5 4 9 5 4 9 3 6 5
 Ware, Joel 8 6 6 5 7 7 6 5 4 6 5 4 7 6 6 6 6 3
 Wilson, Charlie 5 5 7 5 6 7 5 9 3 8 5 8 6 5 5 5 5 6
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$14.00


